STATE OF COLORADO - FISCAL CONTACT LIST (HIGHER EDUCATION)

Department Code

Department Name

GAAA, GPAA Department of Higher Education Duffy Diane Chief Financial Officer diane.duffy@dhe.state.co.us

GAAA, GPAA Department of Higher Education Zale Michelle Controller michelle.zale®@state.co.us 303-866-3680
GFAA University of Colorado Kuehler Bob Controller robert.kuehler@cu.edu 303-837-2112
GFAA University of Colorado McNamara Kristine Director of Accounting Services kristine.mcnamara@cu.edu 303-837-2120
GFBA University of Colorado Boulder McCamey Leila Assistant Director of Accounting leila.mccamey@colorado.edu 303-492-0794
GFBA University of Colorado Boulder Ragin Laura Controller laura.ragin@colorado.edu 303-492-2109
GFCA University of Colorado Colorado Springs Brewster Julie Controller jbrewste@uccs.edu 719-262-3482
GFCA University of Colorado Colorado Springs Rupp Carolyn Deputy Controller crupp®uccs.edu 719-255-3310
GFDA-GFFA University of Colorado Denver Huber Kim Controller kim.huber@ucdenver.edu 303-315-2252
GFDA-GFFA University of Colorado Denver McMullin Shaun Deputy Controller Shaun.McMullin@ucdenver.edu 303-315-2270
GFDA-GFFA University of Colorado Denver Shagdar Nara Director of Plant Fund Accounting and |Nara.Shagdar@ucdenver.edu

GGAA Colorado State University Schweigert Rich Chief Financial Officer rich.schweigert@colostate.edu 720-279-0170
GGBA-GGDA, GGFA-GGGA Colorado State University Johnson Lynn Vice President Administrative Services |lynn.johnson@colostate.edu 970-491-1550
GGBA-GGDA, GGFA-GGGA Colorado State University Michaud Gail Associate Controller - Fiscal Operations |gail.michaud@colostate.edu 970-491-7134
GGBA-GGDA, GGFA-GGGA Colorado State University Ryan David Director/University Controller david.ryan@colostate.edu 970-491-6694
GGBA-GGDA, GGFA-GGGA Colorado State Univeristy Exchange Controller Ccsu csucontroller@exchange.colostate.ed

GGEA Colorado State Univeristy Global Vivas Marco Controller marco.vivas@csuglobal.edu

GGJA Colorado State University Pueblo Gonzales Robert Controller robert.gonzales@csupueblo.edu 719-549-2943
GGJA Colorado State University Pueblo Pfingston Val Senior Accountant val.pfingston@csupueblo.edu 719-549-2145
GJAA Community College System Grefrath Lisa Community College System Controller [lisa.grefrath@cccs.edu 303-595-1575
GJAA Community College System Speaker Laura laura.speaker@cccs.edu 720-858-2745
GJBA Arapahoe Community College Becker-Lutz |[Jill Controller jill.becker-lutz@arapahoe.edu 303-797-5882
GJBA Arapahoe Community College Kamath Christi Assistant Controller christi.kamath@arapahoe.edu 303-797-5635
GJCA Aurora Community College Maestas Richard Controller richard.maestas@ccaurora.edu 303-360-4751
GJCA Aurora Community College LeFevre Lisa Lisa.lefevre@ccaurora.edu

GJDA Denver Community College Bouley Patricia Controller patricia.bouley@ccd.edu 303.352.3005
GJDA Denver Community College Morris Hilery Chief Accountant hilery.morris@ccd.edu 303-352-3010
GJDA Denver Community College Browning Robert Vice President Administrative Services [Bob.Browning@ccd.edu 303-352-3356
GJDA Denver Community College Woodruff Stephanie Assistant Controller Stephanie.Woodruff@ccd.edu 303 352-3001
GJEA Front Range Community College Giardiello Jose Interim Controller jose.giardiello@frontrange.edu

GJFA Lamar Community College Humburg Aubrie Controller aubrie.humburg@lamarcc.edu 719-336-1571
GJGA Morgan Community College Schneider Tracy Controller tracy.schneider@morgancc.edu 970-542-3125
GJHA Otero Community College Johnston Jennifer Controller jennifer.johnston@ojc.edu 719-384-6841
GJHA Otero Community College Malott Pat pat.malott@ojc.edu 719-336-2248
GJJA Pikes Peak Community College Lauer Brenda Interim Vice President brendaG.lauer@ppcc.edu 719-502-2403
GJJA Pikes Peak Community College Luckenbaugh |Carolyn Controller carolyn.luckenbaugh@ppcc.edu 719-502-2239
GJKA Pueblo Community College Alcala Emma Controller Emma.Alcala@pueblocc.edu 719-549-3327
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GJKA Pueblo Community College Jim Schultz Deputy Controller jim.schultz@pueblocc.edu 719-549-3329
GJKA Pueblo Community College Pena Juanita Director of Finance juanita.pena@pueblocc.edu 719-549-3005
GJLA Red Rocks Community College Kaoudis Kathy Controller kathy.kaoudis@rrcc.edu 303-914-6341
GJMA Trinidad State Junior College Best Alana Controller Alana.Best@trinidadstate.edu 719-846-5537
GJRA Northeastern Junior College Kelsch Tyler tyler.kelsch@njc.edu 970-521-6615
GJRA Northeastern Junior College McFadden Judy Controller judy.mcFadden@njc.edu 970-521-6660
GJTA Northwestern Community College Rust Scott Controller scott.rust@cncc.edu 970-675-3221
GKAA Univeristy of Northern Colorado Simmers Susan Assistant Vice President for Finance susan.simmers@unco.edu 970-351-2109
GKAA Univeristy of Northern Colorado Snyder Lacey Controller lacey.snyder@unco.edu 970-351-1604
GLAA Colorado School of Mines Cusworth Roger Controller RCuswort@mines.edu 303 273-3109
GMAA Auraria Higher Education Center Jackson Heidi Controller Heidi.Jackson@ahec.edu 303-556-2232
GMAA Auraria Higher Education Center McMurdo Sue Accounting Manager, Systems & Payroll [Sue.McMurdo@ahec.edu 303-556-2223
GMAA Auraria Higher Education Center Tadikonda Ken Accounting Manager, Operations ken.tadikonda@ahec.edu 303-556-2230
GSAA Fort Lewis College Wiescamp Cheryl Controller wiescamp_c@fortlewis.edu 970-274-7364
GTAA Metropolitan State University of Denver Larsen Liza Director of Accounting Services larsenl@msudenver.edu 303-556-4843
GTAA Metropolitan State University of Denver Middlemist George Controller middlemi@msudenver.edu 303-556-4420
GWAA Western State Colorado University McKenzie Erin Controller emckenzie@western.edu 970-943-2275
GXXX Higher Education Fiscal Coordinator Baldwin Fiftwo Higher Education Fiscal Coordinator fiftwo.baldwin@cu.edu 303-837-2150
GYAA Adams State University Lounsbury Leanne Controller leannelounsbury@adams.edu 719-587-8042
GZAA Colorado Mesa University Taylor Joe Controller jtaylor@coloradomesa.edu 970-248-1907
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